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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 20 Mê¿czyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
12.6.10 - 16:30 Wyniki
TOP Time LOZP Open 2:18.30 DUSZYNSKI Tomasz LULUB Ostrowiec Sw. 23.5.09
TOP Time LOZP 12 2:51.82 WASIL Sebastian AVSWI Debica 2.7.06
TOP Time LOZP 13 2:39.78 WASIL Sebastian AVSWI Oswiecim 8.7.07
TOP Time LOZP 14 2:29.92 CERTA Maciej WIPUL Szczecin 16.7.05
TOP Time LOZP 15 2:24.15 CZAJKOWSKI Wojciech AVSWI Ostrowiec Sw. 23.5.09
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. OSIÑSKI Szymon 94 Delfinek £uków 2:29.59 616 1:13.33 1:16.26
2. CZAJKOWSKI Wojciech 94 Avia Œwidnik 2:31.72 590 1:14.40 1:17.32
3. WASIL Sebastian 94 Avia Œwidnik 2:31.97 587 1:13.52 1:18.45
4. TROJAK Rafa³ 93 Wis³a Pu³awy 2:33.84 566 1:11.83 1:22.01
5. CZERNIEC Filip 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:41.41 490 1:17.84 1:23.57
6. KULESZA £ukasz 95 Orka Zamoœæ 2:42.25 483 1:18.52 1:23.73
7. DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:43.84 469 1:19.02 1:24.82
8. RUBAJ Adrian 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:46.50 447 1:19.11 1:27.39
9. LUSAWA £UKASZ 95 Olimpia Lublin 2:53.18 397 1:23.33 1:29.85

10. BRAC£AW Karol 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:53.38 395 1:22.77 1:30.61
11. PIWKOWSKI Szymon 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:55.53 381 1:25.15 1:30.38
12. NOWAK Tomasz 97 Orka Zamoœæ 2:56.06 378 1:23.21 1:32.85
13. ADAMCZYK Hubert 97 Orka Zamoœæ 2:56.28 376 1:26.92 1:29.36
14. SMYK Marcin 96 Orka Zamoœæ 2:58.28 364 1:24.55 1:33.73
15. ILNICKI Micha³ 96 Orlik Lublin 3:02.15 341 1:31.73 1:30.42
16. MIRONIUK Rafa³ 95 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 3:06.56 317 1:30.58 1:35.98
17. CHROMIÑSKI Hubert 96 Delfinek £uków 3:07.84 311 1:29.68 1:38.16
18. TARKOWSKI Adrian 97 Avia Œwidnik 3:07.94 310 1:33.61 1:34.33
19. IWANIAK Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 3:10.62 297 1:34.05 1:36.57
20. TATARA Kacper 96 Avia Œwidnik 3:10.85 296 1:31.71 1:39.14
21. PRYJMA Wojciech 96 Orka Zamoœæ 3:18.25 264 1:36.96 1:41.29
22. SOLA Kornel 97 Fala Kraœnik 3:20.03 257 1:36.02 1:44.01
23. FRELAS Jakub 97 Avia Œwidnik 3:29.25 225 1:42.52 1:46.73
24. KOZAK Maciej 96 Olimpia Lublin 3:29.65 223 1:39.42 1:50.23

junior

1. CZERNIEC Filip 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:41.41 490 1:17.84 1:23.57
2. KULESZA £ukasz 95 Orka Zamoœæ 2:42.25 483 1:18.52 1:23.73
3. DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:43.84 469 1:19.02 1:24.82
4. RUBAJ Adrian 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:46.50 447 1:19.11 1:27.39
5. LUSAWA £UKASZ 95 Olimpia Lublin 2:53.18 397 1:23.33 1:29.85
6. BRAC£AW Karol 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:53.38 395 1:22.77 1:30.61
7. PIWKOWSKI Szymon 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:55.53 381 1:25.15 1:30.38
8. SMYK Marcin 96 Orka Zamoœæ 2:58.28 364 1:24.55 1:33.73
9. ILNICKI Micha³ 96 Orlik Lublin 3:02.15 341 1:31.73 1:30.42

10. MIRONIUK Rafa³ 95 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 3:06.56 317 1:30.58 1:35.98
11. CHROMIÑSKI Hubert 96 Delfinek £uków 3:07.84 311 1:29.68 1:38.16
12. TATARA Kacper 96 Avia Œwidnik 3:10.85 296 1:31.71 1:39.14
13. PRYJMA Wojciech 96 Orka Zamoœæ 3:18.25 264 1:36.96 1:41.29
14. KOZAK Maciej 96 Olimpia Lublin 3:29.65 223 1:39.42 1:50.23

m³odzik

1. NOWAK Tomasz 97 Orka Zamoœæ 2:56.06 378 1:23.21 1:32.85
2. ADAMCZYK Hubert 97 Orka Zamoœæ 2:56.28 376 1:26.92 1:29.36
3. TARKOWSKI Adrian 97 Avia Œwidnik 3:07.94 310 1:33.61 1:34.33
4. IWANIAK Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 3:10.62 297 1:34.05 1:36.57
5. SOLA Kornel 97 Fala Kraœnik 3:20.03 257 1:36.02 1:44.01
6. FRELAS Jakub 97 Avia Œwidnik 3:29.25 225 1:42.52 1:46.73


